8/22/2014

gid LastName

403 HALSTI

406 STRAND

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$60.17

$60.17

Drawer Report T™W

Eills Coupons Paid Void #PaidsVoid
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($518.63) ($10.00) M

($518.63) ($10.00) il

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$588.80 $578.80

$588.80 $578.80

$0.00

$0.00

82

82



